
1 
 

Lot No: 47  
Tender No: STC/MKT/HR/2023/01 

STOCK CLEARAENCE TENDER FOR HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 
(Tender Form Published Date: 20/07/2023, Tender Form issue Closing Date 01/08/2023, 

Tender Closing Date: 02/08/2023 Time: 02.00PM) 
  

      APPLICANT DETAILS 
  
1.      Tender Applicant Name    : ..................................................................................... 

  
2.      National Identity Card Number  : ..................................................................................... 

  
3.      Tender Applicant Company Name  : ..................................................................................... 
      .......................................................................................  
     Company Business Registration number : ..................................................................................... 
 4. Postal Address    : ..................................................................................... 
      .......................................................................................  

……………………................................................................. 
 5.      Contact Numbers : Land Phone  : .....................................................................................  
          Mobile No     : ..................................................................................... 

  
      Email : ...................................................  Fax Number : .................................................. 
  
6.      Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and 
        Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form. 

  
7.       Refundable Deposit of Rs.2500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and 
           Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form. (This Bid Security Fee will be released only after 
         30Days of the Closing Date of this tender) 
  
       Refund Bank Account Details 
  
       Bank Name : ..................................................................... Branch :............................................... 
  
      Account Number :. ................................................................ 
  
      Name of Account Holder : ......................................................... 
  
      Contact Number : ............................................... Email : ......................................... 

  

 

 

 

 



2 
 

Lot No: 47  
LOCATION: STORE - DAMAGE (AT 001) - NAWAM MAWATHA  

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY 

160970X PHILIPS SANDWICH TOASTER-HD2393 NOS 1 

157550T FOOD CONTA/COLOHF003 NOS 1 

154533X MAT STUDS LATGE DFG069L NOS 1 

154542X MAT COIR PVC PLAIN N15M NOS 1 

154545X MAT COIR PVC PTD N15M NOS 1 

162354X NAPPIES 2PLY NOS 1 

156428X CLUB/FLASH HOCKEY BALL NOS 1 

154822T R/FERN.TEA POT DESIGN NOS 1 

162401X DI-SYNTHETIC MATS3"*25" A QUALITY NOS 1 

154720X KITCH/AP.STEAMER SET LARGE NOS 1 

154721X KITCH/AP.STEAMER SET XL NOS 1 

154723X KITCH/AP.ITLY STEAMER NOS 1 

154727X KITCH/AP.CAKE TRAY  S NOS 1 

154712X KITCH/AP.STOCK POT 14X28 (30 KG) NOS 1 

162467X WORK SPOON HEAVY 16.5 CM NOS 1 

162478X VAV/ELE/COCONUTGRATER NCG04 150W MOT230V NOS 1 

162498T HA.RE/SCAL DR25TS 6/15KG 2Gx5G 180x250MM NOS 1 

154326X LUCKY TUMBLER 7.50Z LG36 NOS 1 

154393T R/F TEA CUP & SAUCER(990/991) WHITE NOS 1 

154168X YW 1130 FEATHER DUSTER NOS 1 

156392X IRON BOARD NOS 1 

161092T BARREL 100LTR WITH SWIN LID-GREEN NOS 1 

161099T GAR/BIN 70LTR COMPL/-PADDLE-YELLOW NOS 1 

154820T R/PORC.WATER JUG NOS 1 

158137X AIR FRYER-HD9220/40 NOS 1 

158152X DVD PLAYER-DVP3690K NOS 1 

158499X SAUCE PAN NO.8 NOS 1 

154224X CHAIR AUDITORIUM ORCHID WHITE NOS 1 

154355X RAINCI KIDDIES UMBRE/SAFETY BUB/LUMINOUS NOS 1 

154206X SINGLE GLASS 1651 NOS 1 

154398X CREAMER WHITE NOS 1 

154262X CLASSIC COCKTAIL 140 ML 1501C05 NOS 1 

162286T INNOVEX IMO302 ELECTRIC OVEN NOS 1 

154133X YW 1736 WATER DRINK GLASS SET NOS 1 

162319X DI-GEMINI MATS SIZE 3X6 NOS 1 

153385X DRINK BOTTLE COOLER LARGE NOS 1 

152409X PRESHAMEL S/S ELECT.KETTLE 4.5LTR F/AU NOS 1 

160695T SALAD PLATE/SL NOS 1 

160697T FRUIT NAPPY/SL NOS 1 

158429T LIT/ RED RIDING HO/PUZZLE NOS 1 

159934X IRON PLATE -1.25KG NOS 1 



3 
 

151363X RAINCO UMBRE/3 FOLD/PEARL PRINTED 80 NOS 1 

153930X T.T. BALL(DHS) NOS 1 

153950X CHESS BOARD 14" NOS 1 

153955X DISCUS 1.5 KG NOS 1 

151357X RAINCO UMBRE/OXFORD 30` M/C 583 NOS 1 

151338X S/S WATER FILTER 18 LTR 4 GALLON NOS 1 

151311X GIGIBARRUS TABLE/BENCH TYPE W/SS BLADE NOS 1 

159954X AIR PUMP NOS 1 

161020T CHAIR M/B APRIC 2011-1-OLIVE-W/F NOS 1 

162270X 4RING ONE BURNER GAS COOKER NOS 1 

161018T CHAIR M/B PACIFIC MESH 222 NOS 1 

162225X WALL CLOCK M & S -966   SILVER     14.2 NOS 1 

160999T CHAIR CAFÉ-W/O ARM NOS 1 

162180T WASTE PAPER BIN SWIM LID ZIL60L A5 NOS 1 

154076T PP DOOR MAT PD-1 NOS 1 

153862X WHISTLING KETTLE 1.2 LTR NOS 1 

160853T COTTON PILLOWS 1 KG 17 X 26 NOS 1 

160922T TISSUE BOX NOS 1 

158479X HUNDY NO.24  O.G 2 NOS 1 

158487X KETTLE NO.6P NOS 1 

158489X KETTLE NO.10P NOS 1 

158465X THER/CON/WATERBOILER35L NOS 1 

158466X THER/CON/WATERBOILER45L NOS 1 

157490X HIGH JUMP POST PAIR NOS 1 

155078T PHOENIX MARKETING BASKET OVEL NOS 1 

153670X BUCKET 25 LTR NOS 1 

159937X IRON PLATE -7.5KG NOS 1 

156701X DUNLOP TT BAT 10 NOS 1 

152907X MITSHU VACCUM FLASK 600ML NOS 1 

152843X 7 PLATE DESIGN NOS 1 

152746X LADIES UMBRELLA 46 NOS 1 

152834X WADSCO WALL CLOCK LP 02 NOS 1 

155908X WALL CLOCK BLUE DIAL SQURE PW209 NOS 1 

161761T KENT INLINE GOLD-7L NOS 1 

161808X ASHTRAY SS HOMELUX NOS 1 

156004X ALU/SAUCE PAN 12X6 W/STEEL FRAME NOS 1 

157352X UMBRELLA GE.GOLF UV 24DR K1035 NOS 1 

155935X ALUMINIUM JUG 4 LTR NOS 1 

155944T PH.MED/BACK CHAIR VENUS NOS 1 

155945T PH.ARMLESS CHAIR 2011 NOS 1 

155953T PH.FRUIT RACK NOS 1 

155958T PH.WATERING CAN 2.5 LTR NOS 1 

161773X KIWI KNIFE9" NOS 1 

161777X KAI UTILITY KNIFE -1325N L22.5CMXW1.5CM NOS 1 

151344X WATER BOILER SEMI AUTO 27 LTR 6 GALLON NOS 1 

151342X WATER BOILER FU/AUTO 45LTR 10G NOS 1 



4 
 

152042X SPECIAL WONDER MOP NOS 1 

155957T PH.KID/WEAR CHAIR ROCKING HORSE NOS 1 

155959T PH.WATERING CAN 5LTR COMPLETE NOS 1 

154467T R/FERN.20 PCS DINNER SET DESIGN NOS 1 

158362X REGAL GOBLET33CL(D0693) NOS 1 

161912X WALL CLOCK WADSCO PW184- ROUND NOS 1 

161913X WALL CLOCK WADSCO PW199- ROUND NOS 1 

161915X WALL CLOCK WADSCO LA- ROUND NOS 1 

161917X WALL CLOCK WADSCO MD- SQUARE NOS 1 

156208X BOXING GLOVES NOS 1 

152454T BLACK GLASS FOR OVEN NOS 1 

157820T B/B PLATE (G/M) NOS 1 

159883X CYMBAL 14"GERMAN NOS 1 

163518X STEEL IRON   WOK  18" NOS 1 

157682X TRAY HSTR002 NOS 1 

B153105X RECTANGLE TRAY NO.1 HW NOS 1 

163047T IN RD11 40X25 STEP RUBBER MAT NOS 1 

157606T DUST PAN WT STICHSP001A NOS 1 

157612T NEW DU.PAN WT BRU.HSPD006 NOS 1 

153111X BPL CURRY DISH NO.3 NOS 1 

152835X WADSCO WALL CLOCK LG 02 NOS 1 

154048X CUP & SAUCER MAX NOS 1 

163023T UNPRI/POLY ROLL W-5"GA-700LDPE CLEAR NOS 1 

152686X SUN FLOWER FLASK 1.2 LTR NOS 1 

B158248X UDAKKIYA NOS 1 

156649T BUTTER KNIFE 6PCS SET SOHO NOS 1 

160805T JOURNEY MATTRESS 72x30x6 PCS NOS 1 

160773T S/S WATER BOILERS 20 L  4.5 G 2200W NOS 1 

153100X S/S KNIFE 7" NOS 1 

158210X FLUTE GG" NOS 1 

161703T PIYESTRA DOUBLE LAYER MATTERS (72x36x4) NOS 1 

155865X RICE COOKER 7KG ELECTRIC NOS 1 

156133T 6`LONG BAR WITH STAR COLLARS NOS 1 

155817T D/P FINGER BOWL SILVER MIX NOS 1 

156539X STRING HOPPER STEAMER JUMBO SIE NOS 1 

160478X WALL CLOCK/SQURE/DAY&DATE(PW210) NOS 1 

B154176X TABLE FORK - SIRIO NOS 1 

162507T UWE HS-30K HANGING SCALE NOS 1 

271369T SINGER MC974N1WSEWING/M  ZIG ZAG NOS 1 

157629T TOI/BRU/CADDY-ROSE-HTC002 NOS 1 

158811X SS,APPLE CORER NOS 1 

162984X NAVODYA KITCHEN KNIVES NK 02 NOS 1 

157632T TOI/BRU/LO.HADLE HSPTC005 NOS 1 

166063T RATTOTA PLAIN WHITE TEA CUP & SAUCER W/W NOS 1 

166168X LETHER BALL -WASIM AKRAM NOS 1 

163572T PIY/SUPER HYB/Q/C MATTREs PHQ236 72x36x5 NOS 1 



5 
 

156931X S/S PLATE NOS 1 

155404X STTUMP SET -MEDIUM (6STUMP) NOS 1 

155558X OIL SPOON (L) NOS 1 

155569X MILK STRAINER NOS 1 

155570X HOPPER THACHCHI SPOON NOS 1 

155572X ICE BUCKET S/S NOS 1 

155538X BLOWN SHAPE DESIGN 256ML US804 NOS 1 

155543X FOLDING SINGLE BED 72" X 36" NOS 1 

162963T EXCO SERIES FLASK CB 180 1.8L NOS 1 

162964T SHUTTLE  SERIES FLASK TR 100 1.0L NOS 1 

160843T MOSQUTIO NET TWIN ROUND NOS 1 

153174X MELAMINE BASIN 14" NOS 1 

153184X MOPS BUCKET NOS 1 

153709X JOURNEY MATTRESS NOS 1 

155372T AVERY P/F SCALE 150KG H302/L121/E1005 NOS 1 

158526X WATER JUG NO.3 NOS 1 

165869Y GLASS WATER JUG NOS 1 

160777X S/S WA/BOILERS-F/A12.5 L 2.7G 2300/1500W NOS 1 

153846X WADSCO MQ 02 NOS 1 

162634X CRICKET HELMET NORMAL NOS 1 

271471T SINGER SEW. MAC.-INDUSTRIAL - MC20U125C NOS 1 

B155030T PHOENIX DINNING TABLE ROUND NOS 1 

158802X WIN/24PCS CUT/SET SO-WIND24 NOS 1 

153741X ROUNA BOTTLE BL 43 MEDIUM NOS 1 

158795X FL/24PCSCUT.SET-SOFLO24 NOS 1 

158779X DU/TAB/MAT W149 DUMW149 NOS 1 

160610T CREAMER/WW NOS 1 

160612T TEA POT/WW NOS 1 

154896X S/S TEA WARMER TW 0050 10 LTR NOS 1 

153866X WHISTLING KETTLE 3 LTR NOS 1 

154574X MOS/NET PERMANETS 90020-CIRCULAR NOS 1 

154416X BRIGHTEX TOUGH SCOURER 30G PACK NOS 1 

154898X WATER BOILER S/S 90 LTR F/A 20 GALLON NOS 1 

163636T PLASTIC BASIN 15L NOS 1 

157998X DUMBELL BAR NOS 1 

157668T STORAGE CONTAINERHSP503 NOS 1 

163504T RICE SERVER SPOON 71119 NOS 1 

157567T SQUA/FO/CONT/HF017 NOS 1 

157666T STORAGE CONTAINERHSP501 NOS 1 

157579T BROOM WT STICK(CUP)HB003 NOS 1 

B151343X WATER BOILER SE/AUTO 20 LTR 8-4.5 GALLON NOS 1 

B151612X S/S ELECT.KETTLE 4.45 2200W NOS 1 

B153284X PRESHAMEL WATER FILTER 24 LTR NOS 1 

152814X AIR POT WK 2500  2.5 LTRS NOS 1 

159958X PUT SHOT 5KG NOS 1 

157674T DOU/SOAPCA/WI/PRI/HB001 NOS 1 



6 
 

158507X SAUCE PAN NO.24 NOS 1 

155267X TABLE CLOTH 54X90 SQU BROWN NOS 1 

152412X WATER GLASS U 10 NOS 1 

152668X FINGER BOWL WHITE NOS 1 

155597X TEA STAINER NOS 1 

162709T EXCO SERIES FLASK BT 100 1.0L NOS 1 

162817T PHONIX COMPOST BIN 150L NOS 1 

160593T TEA CUP & SAUCER WHITE-BELL/WW NOS 1 

155641X TIFIN CARRIER 16*5 (S/S) NOS 1 

159318T 16 PCS GIFT BOX PAPER SOHO NOS 1 

158302X EM/FO/HIB.BE.355ML-3725 NOS 1 

156558T PH/PLATE RACK SMALL NOS 1 

161293X AL:SAUCEPAN(10"*20")16G-10KG  WITH IR/FR NOS 1 

155014T PHOENIX CHAIR MANEL NOS 1 

155051T PHOENIX BUCKET 5 LTR COMPLETE NOS 1 

155058T PHOENIX BUCKET 13 LTR NEW COMPLETE NOS 1 

155090T PHOENIX FOOD COVER NEW SQ.COMPLETE NOS 1 

155092T PHOENIX GARBAGE BIN 70 LTR COMPLETE NOS 1 

155094T PHOENIX MOP BASKET WITH WHEELS NOS 1 

155105T DRAWER CLASSIC LARGE NOS 1 

155068T PHOENIX STORAGE BOX S/S 12L NOS 1 

155079T PHOENIX MARKETING BASKET LAVINIYA NOS 1 

161274T MEGA FLASK ME 100ML 1000 NOS 1 

157595T CUP WT HANDLE HC001 NOS 2 

B157603T ONLY CUP HBC002 NOS 2 

160067X STAINLESS STEEL LUNCH BOXES NOS 2 

158315X MADISON WHITE WINE350ML NOS 2 

155262T PHOENIX RATTEN CHAIR NOS 2 

152664X 10 PLATE DESIGN NOS 2 

154153X YW 1126 BROOM WITH DUST PAN NOS 2 

155019T PHOENIX CHAIR NELUM NOS 2 

155025T PHOENIX BABY CHAIR TIKIRI NOS 2 

155047T PHOENIX BASIN 9180 NOS 2 

153857X WADSCO LP OL BROWN NOS 2 

154750X KITCH/AP.CASSEROLE N/S 22 CM NOS 2 

161270T EXCO SHUTTLE FLASK 1L SH100 NOS 2 

154466T R/FERN.24 PCS TEA SET DESIGN NOS 2 

158544X STEAMERS NO.01 NOS 2 

155099T PHOE/PADDLE BIN DELUX NOS 2 

154725X KITCH/AP.SAUCEPAN MEDIUM NOS 2 

154672X KITCH/AP.HUNDY M3-SINGLE NOS 2 

154988X SOFT BALL BAT POLISH NOS 2 

154472T R/MATS DOG RD 6 NOS 2 

153782X DUSTER NOS 2 

B158811X SS,APPLE CORER NOS 2 

154420X BRIGHTEX SPONGE SCRUBBER NOS 2 



7 
 

154675X KITCH/AP.HUNDY M6-SINGLE NOS 2 

154620X THER/MONDIAL FLASK 32-50 500ML NOS 2 

152139X CLIKON CFL BULB 3U 20 WATT NOS 2 

162608X LEATHER BALL 4 PIECE NOS 2 

158784X FLO/DE/KNIFESO-FLORO114 NOS 2 

153849X WADSCO LP 02 BLACK NOS 2 

160599T FINGER BOWL/WW NOS 2 

158791X FLO/FISH FORK SO-FLOR24 NOS 2 

160474X WALL CLOCK/ROUND (PW034) NOS 2 

160590T 14" PLATTER/WW NOS 2 

158322X KENYA ESPR/CUP70ML NOS 2 

161494T ELECTRIC KETTLES S/S 4L  MANUEL ON/OFF NOS 2 

153704X EKAL BROOM NOS 2 

155782T D/P SALAD/MEAT PLATE BLUE ROSE NOS 2 

161658X THERMO FLASK 1800ML NOS 2 

155818T D/P TEA MUG CUP & SAU/BLUE ROSE NOS 2 

155825T D/P TEA POT SILVER MIX NOS 2 

161760T KENT GOLD STAR-20L NOS 2 

153423X MALWATTI MEDIUM NOS 2 

155649X OIL SPOON NOS 2 

158809X SS,MEAT FORK NOS 2 

159966X HIGH JUMP POST NOS 2 

153180X MELAMINE TRAY 18" NOS 2 

160850T BABY COT NET 85 X 400 NOS 2 

155502X "BRIGHTEX" AUTO SPONGE NOS 2 

155526X LUCKY HIGHBALL TUMBLER 130Z LG32 NOS 2 

155896T SERVING SPOON NOS 2 

155573X FOOD TONG NOS 2 

157609T ONLY DUST PAN HSPDP003 NOS 2 

157614T IRON HAND BRUS.HSPBR001 NOS 2 

157615T OVAL HAND BRUSH HSPBR002 NOS 2 

158038X SHAVER-PQ205 NOS 2 

163054T IN PD5 75X45 PVC MAT NOS 2 

163055T IN PD6 80X50 PVC MAT NOS 2 

B158367T TEA CUP & SAUCER DESIGN-BELL SHAPE NOS 2 

158425T CROSS WORD PUZZLE NOS 2 

158629X CURRY LIDS NO.3 NOS 2 

155373X PUREIT CLASSIC BLUE 9 LTR NOS 2 

153886X CHAIR PRIDE NOS 2 

153927X MIKASA FOOT BALL NOS 2 

151959X S/AUTO WATER BOILER 36 LTR 8G NOS 2 

154451T R/FERN.B/B PLATE WHITE NOS 2 

152077X TEA CUP & SAUCER NOS 2 

160370X WATER THUMBLER (LG32) NOS 2 

162376X VOLLEY BALL NET NOS 2 

154583T R/PORC.DINNER PLATE 8338 S/LINE NOS 2 



8 
 

158818X SS BBQ TONGS 16" NOS 2 

158822X SS WIRED BASKET 6" NOS 2 

161492X ELECTRIC KETTLES S/S 4.1L  F:AUTO NOS 2 

161076T BARREL 65LTR 2012--ORANGE NOS 2 

154821T R/FERN.TEA CUP & SAUCER DES/990/991 NOS 2 

161057T 20L COMPLETE ECON-GREEN NOS 2 

153816X PHOENIX CRATE C - 30 NOS 2 

153730X NAFI BOTTLE BL 31 1/4 KG NOS 2 

153855X WADSCO LA 02 MAROON NOS 2 

153786X DUSTPAN NOS 2 

153592X VACCUM FLASK 450 ML(SUN FLOWER) NOS 2 

152944T OK S/S WATER FILTER 16 LTR 1CA NOS 2 

153867X WHISTLING KETTLE 3.5 LTR NOS 2 

153861X WADSCO MA 02 BLUE NOS 2 

156176X HOCKEY BALL INDIAN NOS 2 

162224X WALL CLOCK M & S -847   WHITE    11.2 " NOS 2 

157555T FOOD CONTTAINER HF007(S) NOS 2 

157556T FOOD CONTA/PRINTED HF007-(S) NOS 2 

155938X ALUMINIUM JUG 1 LTR NOS 2 

163577T INNOVEX VACUUM CLEANER IVC004R NOS 1 

164196X KEEPING PAD NOS 1 

163535X NAV E/E COCONUT SCRAPER NCG11 HP1/4  6M NOS 1 

163562T MIXING BOWL DEEP 3L 71560 NOS 1 

164241T GARBAGE BAGS LARGE 10 BAGS NOS 1 

156154X JAVELIN 600G INDIAN NOS 2 

153532X ELECTRIC KETTLE 1.8 LTR R 5314 NOS 2 

158345X SHO/CUR/PEVA72*72(15976) NOS 2 

162115X YONEX BADMINTON RACKETS NOS 2 

157695T WATER BOTTLE HCPSO001 NOS 2 

153578X VACCUM FLASK 450 ML-OMEGA NOS 2 

157682T TRAY HSTR002 NOS 2 

160398X STRAINER S/S NOS 2 

153384X DRINK BOTTLE COOLER SMALL NOS 2 

153353X DUSTBIN LARGE NOS 2 

157546T FOOD CON/CLE. SMALHF001 NOS 2 

159901X JAVELION 600g -GOLD CUP NOS 2 

159938X IRON PLATE -10KG NOS 2 

161918X ALARM CLOCK  WADSCO AZ NOS 2 

162222X WALL CLOCK M & S -3016   BLACK    13.2 " NOS 4 

160940T FLORA PAPER SERVIETTES1P100S33CM*33CM NOS 4 

163050T IN PD1 50X30 PVC MAT NOS 4 

151102X TOYOSDA SEMI AU/ELE/KETTLE 3 LTR NOS 4 

162120X DUNLOP TENNIS BALL NOS 4 

153685X CONER RACK 4 PCS NOS 4 

153000X S/S ELECT/KETTLE 2.5 LTR SEMI AUTO NOS 4 

158778X TABLE MATS STM-38 STM38 NOS 4 



9 
 

162600X FOOT BALL PVC NOS 4 

155102T PHOENIX WTERING CAN 10 LTR COMPLETE NOS 4 

153686X MELODY BAG NOS 4 

158813X SS LEMON NOS 4 

157676T STAR SOAP CASE HB002 NOS 4 

155588X TIARA SHORT TUMBLER 270ML NOS 4 

159861X WATER FILTER 20L NOS 4 

154538X MAT HILO MAT DFG144L NOS 4 

154327X LUCKY TUMBLER 100Z LG37 NOS 5 

162259X VOLLEY BALL NET BLACK NOS 5 

160646T SALAD BOWL (SMALL)/GL NOS 5 

161493X ELECTRIC KETTLES S/S 5L  F:AUTO NOS 5 

163395X ELLE BAT 4 FEET NOS 5 

157830T TEA POT ( L)  G/M NOS 5 

157019X PLASTIC FLOWER POT 11.5" X X9.5" NOS 5 

162113X MIKASA VOLLEY BALL NOS 5 

162118X MOLTEN BASKET BALL NOS 5 

155713T D/P COFFEE CUP WHITE NOS 4 

161495T WATER FILTER CANDLE THULSI NOS 4 

157246T BORMIOLI AURUM JUG NOS 4 

B157198X CYMBOL (THAIWAN)12" NOS 4 

157619T ONLY DU.BRUSH BRIS/HSPBR006 NOS 4 

154763T LANLO DESSERT KNIFE SIRIO NOS 5 

161783X DOUBLE WALL MUG -55-M H 5CM NOS 3 

157502X FLOUR STRAINER NOS 3 

157547T FOOD CON/ COLOUR HF001 NOS 3 

159902X JAVELION 800g -GOLD CUP NOS 3 

153681X VEGETABLE RACK NOS 3 

157119X BRILL GARBAGE BAGS-XL NOS 3 

157120X BRILL GARBAGE BAGS-LARGE NOS 3 

161924T D/P FRUIT SAUCER -0506 NOS 3 

162124X TABLE TENNIS  NETS NOS 3 

151101X TOYOSDA SEMI AU/ELE/KETTLE 2.5 LTR NOS 3 

157833T SUGAR BOWL G/M NOS 3 

157646T SALAD BOWL SMALL HB0001 NOS 3 

154482X DISPENSER NOS 3 

D160792T S/S ELEC KETTLE-FA3.5L NOS 3 

B162604X TENNIS BALL NOS 3 

154328X LUCKY HIBALL TUMBLER 8.50Z LG38 NOS 3 

157315X E-TABLE WITH DUAL COOLER + USB NOS 3 

160653T TEA CUP & SAUCER/GL NOS 3 

154393X TEA CUP & SAUCER ( 990 / 991 ) NOS 3 

154760X LANLO DESSERT SPOON AMERICA NOS 3 

155375X PUREIT AUTO FILL 23 LTR NOS 3 

158631X CURRY LIDS NO.5 NOS 3 

162605X CRICKET BAT (SOFT BALL) POPULAR WOOD NOS 3 



10 
 

155107T PHOENIX CRATE C-16 NOS 3 

154141X YW 1654 GLASS 06 PCS SET 060 Z NOS 3 

157606X DUST PAN WT STICHSP001A NOS 3 

155073T PHOENIX MELODY BAG NOS 3 

161492T ELECTRIC KETTLES S/S 4.1L  F:AUTO NOS 3 

271336T SEWUNG MACHINES -STRAIGHT STICH NOS 3 

160493X WALLL CLOCK (M.NO 707) NOS 3 

162727X Di-CRICKET BAT-SOFT BALL NOS 3 

155589T AVERY HANGING SCALE 6/50KT NOS 3 

156795X HELMET MATCH MOLDED BLUE HRS NOS 3 

157675T DOUBLE SOAP CASE HB001 NOS 3 

160068X STAINLESS STEEL VACUUM FLASK NOS 3 

161416T PAPER SERVIETTE-SUNRAY NOS 3 

163314T GAS COOKER HIGH PRESSURE NOS 3 

156936X KITCHEN RACK NOS 3 

153178X MELAMINE TRAY 14" NOS 3 

159837X SALOON CHAIR NOS 3 

166164T NANO AV99 FACE MASK WHITE (M) NOS 3 

157625T DECK BRUSH WT STIC-6INCH HSPFB001 NOS 3 

155556X RICE SPOON NICKLE NOS 3 

156213X SOFT BALL BAT NOS 3 

153778X MOP NO.1 NOS 17 

155724T D/P CLOSED ASH TRAY WHITE NOS 16 

157736X ALUMINUM CUPS(8CM) NOS 17 

155709T D/P TEA CUP WHITE NOS 15 

165429X PASPANGUWA PKT 15 

155495X VOLLEY BALL BENMA CHINA NOS 15 

159072T PAPER SERVIETTES(UNPRINTED) NOS 16 

162192X ELECTRICAL KETTLE 2.0L SP0002 NOS 14 

163405T HOLUX ST/STEEL ENGLISH TABLE FORK 15722 NOS 13 

154169X YWH 8468 CEILING BRUSH NOS 15 

157598T MUG HC004 NOS 15 

154426X BRIGHTEX COTTON BUD CANED NOS 12 

151047X FLOWER VAS ASST DIG NOS 12 

153703X COIR BROOM NOS 13 

162114X MOLTEN VOLLEY BALL NOS 13 

157685T SPOON SMALL HSP001 NOS 11 

155037T PHOENIX BARREL  70 LTR COMPLETE NOS 11 

159133X FIRST.AID BOX WT PHARMACEUTICAL ITEMS NOS 12 

153927T FOOT BALL MIKASA NOS 12 

160941T FLORA TOILET PAPER ROLLS 133G VERGIN NOS 23 

154775X LANLO FISH KNIFE SOHO NOS 21 

154794X LANLO SERVING FORK AMERICA NOS 20 

153948X CARROM BOARD 6MM WITH INDIAN MEN SET NOS 20 

153923X MIKASA VOLLEY BALL 21OS NOS 20 

160797T S/S TEA WARMER HEA/ELEMENT 1500W/2200W NOS 19 



11 
 

161793X BOTTLE OPENER SS L18CM X W 4CM NOS 19 

153788X FLOOR BRUSH NOS 19 

163086T BLACK POLYHENE ROLL W12"G-300LDPE-18KG NOS 18 

162193X ELECTRICAL KETTLE 4.1L SP0004 NOS 25 

154177X TABLE KNIFE - SIRIO NOS 25 

154170X KW5, 5300 W12 M HANDLE (MOP) NOS 24 

155888T BUTTER KNIFE NOS 23 

155962T PH.FLOWER POT BLK D240XH175 NOS 27 

153777X BATHROOM BRUSH NOS 29 

153594X VACCUM FLASK 800 ML(SUN FLOWER) NOS 8 

157688T RICE SPOON HSP004 NOS 8 

152479X BREAD KNIFE K7 NOS 8 

153132X TEA STAINER SMALL NOS 8 

157377X "BRGHTEX"RED SCRU/HEAVY DUTE NOS 8 

161552X WHISLING KETTLE 2L NOS 7 

155689T D/P  BB PLATE WHITE NOS 8 

153779X WIPER NOS 8 

162615X BOXING SAFETY HELMET LEATHER NOS 8 

162616X BOXING SAFETY HELMET PVC NOS 8 

157561T 3 APATR/FO/CONTA/HF010 NOS 8 

154888X FACIAL TISSUES (2 PLY 160 SHEETS) NOS 8 

154823T R/FERN.SUGER BOWL DESIGN NOS 8 

154847X PAPER PLATE ( 12 SET ) NOS 9 

153923T VOLLEY BALL MIKASA NOS 9 

153790X COBWEB BRUSH NOS 9 

162635X WICKET KEEPING GLOVES NO.01 QUALITY NOS 10 

162599X VOLLEY BALL PVC (SOFT TOUCH) NOS 10 

161920X ALARM CLOCK WADSCO  PT157 NOS 11 

155345X PLASTIC FINGER BOWL 9"X4" NOS 10 

155038T PHOE/BARREL 100LTR COMPLETE NOS 9 

155581X PEELER NOS 9 

B157841T TEA SAUCER G/M NOS 9 

157479X FIXED DUMB BELL BLUE CLOURE 500G NOS 10 

157480X FIXED DUMB BELL BLUE CLOURE1KG NOS 10 

160947T FLORA PLASTIC CUPS12"S NOS 10 

154203X COLOUR MUG WHITE 2247 NOS 10 

157616T FLOOR BRUS.SHOT.HAN/HSPBR003 NOS 10 

157648T STAR SALAD BOWL HBA001 NOS 10 

155449X BASKET BALL NOS 5 

156937X S/S GREATER NOS 5 

153108X S/S RECTANGLE TRAY NO.4 HW NOS 5 

155833T D/P SUGAR BOWL SILVER MIX NOS 5 

157597T CUP WT HANDEL STAR HC003 NOS 5 

154255X BIRKDALE ROCKS 208 ML 15480 NOS 5 

162611X STAMPS AND BAILS WOODEN NOS 5 

153064X FLORA PLASTIC CUPS 12`S NOS 5 



12 
 

157633T ONLY TOIL/BRU/FLO.SHAP HSPT006 NOS 5 

152997X S/S WATER BOILER 12.5 LTR F/AU NOS 6 

155020T PHOENIX ARMLESS CHAIR CLASSIC NOS 6 

161784X DOUBLE WALL MUG -55-M H 8CM NOS 6 

154306X WINDSOR SOUP LADLE WIND201 NOS 6 

154806X M.B.BRUSH SINGLE NOS 6 

153729X CAN 5 LTR  COLOUR NOS 6 

160946T FLORA PAPER  PLATES 7" PLAIN NOS 6 

162125X RELAY BATONS NOS 6 

158275X BUFFET TABLE MATERIAL60"PER NOS 6 

156856X CARAFE - MEDIUM NOS 6 

163415T HOMLUX  ENGLISH TABLE KNIKE 15721 NOS 7 

154264X LEXINGTON FLUTE CHAMPAGNE 185 ML 1019F05 NOS 7 

153926X MIKASA NET BALL NOS 7 

153924X MIKASA VOLLEY BALL NOS 7 

B153936X RELAY BATON NOS 7 

162613X BOXING GLOVES LEATHER NOS 7 

162614X BOXING GLOVES PVC NOS 7 

155867X RICE BASIN 12" NOS 7 

160791T S/S ELEC KETTLE-FA2 L NOS 7 

155306X ELECTRO/B/SCALE CAMRY 150KGX1KG NOS 7 

155026T PHOENIX STOOL GYPSY NOS 6 

155041T PHOENIX BASIN 414 NOS 6 

162632X CRICKET THIGH GUARD NO.01 QUALITY NOS 6 

158792X FL/FISHKNIFE SO FLOR124 NOS 6 

157571T ROUN FO/CONT/MICR/HFC21 NOS 6 

021761T BULBS NOS 148 

154415X BRIGHTEX STEEL WOOL MEDIUM NOS 178 

162942T UN/PRI POLY BAG W8G2L12GA300BLACK B.SEAL NOS 242 

165922T NANO AV99 FACE MASK WHITE(M) NOS 207 

162601X NET BALL RUBBER TWO PLY NOS 67 

153789X KANU BRUSH NOS 64 

B154796X LANLO SERVING FORK SOHO NOS 74 

154780X LANLO CHEESE KNIFE SIRIO NOS 102 

165923T NANO AV99 FACE MASK BLACK(M) NOS 100 

162745T HDPE GARBAGE BAG BLACK 36"X24"X80"GAGE NOS 100 

155710T D/P TEA SAUCER WHITE NOS 106 

154427X FEATHER COTTON BABY BUDS NOS 61 

159075T TOILET PAPER NOS 50 

160894T GRAY CLOTH G.S TOWEL (39 X 39) NOS 50 

155679T D/P SALAD PLATE WHITE NOS 37 

153776X MOP NO.2 NOS 39 

B154289X WINDSOR TABLE KNIFE WIND111 NOS 35 

160852T PILLOWS 100% COTTON  800-G   16 X 23 NOS 35 

159076T TISSUE BOX NOS 33 

155684T D/P TEA SAUCER WHITE NOS 31 



13 
 

162627X VOLLEY BALL NET NYLON NOS 31 

165925T NANO AV99 FACE MASK BLACK(L) NOS 913 

166167T NANO AV99 FACE MASK BLACK (L) NOS 1075 

166166T NANO AV99 FACE MASK WHITE (L) NOS 421 

166165T NANO AV99 FACE MASK BLACK (M) NOS 342 

165924T NANO AV99 FACE MASK WHITE(L) NOS 309 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



14 
 

Date : ………………………………….. 
  
The Chairman, 
Sri Lanka State Trading ( General) Corporation Ltd, 
100, Nawam Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 
  

Tender No: STC/MKT/HR /2023/01 
CALLING FOR PRICES STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER FOR HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 

(Tender Form Published Date: 20/07/2023, Tender Form issue Closing Date 01/08/2023, 
Tender Closing Date: 02/08/2023 Time: 02.00PM) 

 
I have inspected item of Household Items and given price for Lot 47 Listed items. 
  
And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 14 Days of the Offer, if i have been selected as 
qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee. 
  
I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender at any 
time, postpose or reject any or all bids. 
  
I understood that If I (Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the offer, 
Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be blacklisted 
and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the 
Household Items. 
  
Tender Price For Lot 47: Rs ........................................................... 
  
 Tender Price in Words (Rupees)........................................................................................................ 
..............................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................. 
  
I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and provided 
details are correct and true. 
  
   
  
  
…………………………………………            ………………………………………                
    Signature of the Bidder                        Name of Bidder                                    Date: ............................  


